 Filter pressure regulator B300
* Product group
with manual drain, relieving, with air consumption
without gauge, 40 µm filter element
A
B
C
cross-section
B300
Filter
regulator
17
Order example:
B300-020
 Dimensions Bowl Flow P1 Connection Pressure Order Preis
 A B C Design Capacity rate max. thread   range number
 mm mm mm made of l m³/h*1 l/min*1 bar NPT bar   €
 ounting bracket mounting at spring cage, made of steel BW00-38 12,00
 5 µm filter element  B300-02 . G +15,00
 non-relieving without relieving function and without air consumption B300-02 . K +21,00
 tapped exhaust 1/4˝ NPT B300-02 . X12+34,00
 tamper-proof cap  B300-02 . T +24,00
 FKM-elastomer  B300-02 . V +32,00
 197 80 83 metal 0.1 33 550 17 1/4˝ NPT 0 … 0.7 B300-020 146,00
          0 … 2.0 B300-02A  146,00
          0 … 4.0 B300-02B  146,00
          0 … 8.0 B300-02C  146,00
1/4˝ NPT
*1 at 8 bar supply pressure, 6 bar outlet pressure and 1 bar pressure drop
17.08
 Accessories, enclosed